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College of Arts and Sciences Survey American University of Sharjah
Fall (2006) College of Arts & Sciences
Course: | MTH221 04 - Linear Algebra-04 Department: | MTH

Responsible

Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 25/ 33
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All

Course Related Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A [N/D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N [Mean| | N |Mean|'®
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |The course was 1110(2]2 25| 42 | 4 | 5 |.89|1.4K| 4.1 |51 |6.6K 4.1 |52
well organised

The course
objectives were

Q2 11/9 3|11 (25| 4.1 4 5 |1.03/1.4K| 4.1 | 44 |6.6K| 4.1 | 43
carefully and
clearly defined
The course grading

Q3 |scheme wasclearly| 9 |13[2]|1 25| 4.2 4 4 .75 |1.4K| 4.1 | 53 |6.6K| 4.1 | 59

defined

The textbook(s)
and supplemented
Q4 |Mmaterial were 69|25/ 3|25 3.4 | 4 | 4 |1.36/1.4K| 3.9 | 14 |6.6K| 3.9 |13
useful to your
understanding of

the course content

The assignments
and reading
material were
Q5 |helpful in 8|8|6(2|1 |25 3.8 4 4,5 |1.10(1.4K| 4.0 | 34 |6.6K| 4.0 | 27
improving your
understanding of
the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 718|3|5|2|25| 3.5 4 4 11.30/1.4K| 3.9 | 20 |6.6K| 4.1 | 11
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 5|15|8|2| 4 |24| 3.2 3 3 |1.32|1.4K| 3.6 | 23 |6.6K| 3.7 | 14

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 4 (10(4|5| 2 |25| 3.4 4 4 [1.20(1.4K| 3.6 | 28 |6.6K| 3.6 | 22

The course had
high standards
compared to other
courses

Q9 4 |11|/5/1| 3 (24| 3.5 4 4 |1.19|/1.4K| 3.6 | 41 |6.6K| 3.7 | 30

The course
Q10| objectives were 8|19|5|3 25| 3.9 4 4 .99 (1.4K| 4.0 | 33 [6.6K| 4.1 | 28
accomplished

Overall, this course

4 |114(2|3( 1 |24 3.7 4 4 (1.02/1.4K| 3.9 | 39 |6.6K| 3.9 | 32
was excellent

Q11

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA| A N/D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode Std N |(Mean e N |Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q12

The instructor
started and
finished the class
on time

11| 7 |5(1| 1 (25| 4.0 4 5 |1.08

1.4K| 4.4 | 14 |6.6K| 4.4 | 12

Q13

The instructor was
ready to answer 716|623 |24| 3.5 4 5 1.32
your questions

1.4K| 4.4 3 [6.6K| 4.5 1

Q14

The instructor
evaluated your 1119 (3|1 24| 4.3 4 5 .83
work fairly

1.4K| 4.3 | 49 |6.6K| 4.2 | 53

Q15

The instructor
evaluated your 15/8 |11 25| 4.5 5 5 .75
work on time

1.4K| 4.3 | 67 |6.6K| 4.2 | 69

Q16

The instructor's
comments on your
work were clear,
specific and helpful

6 (7|74 1 |25| 3.5 4 3,4 |1.14

1.4K| 4.0 | 18 |6.6K| 4.0 | 10
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Q17 |The instructorwas (12| 6 |2|4| 1 |25| 4.0 4 5 |1.25/1.4K| 4.0 | 39 |6.6K| 4.1 | 29

very effective in
helping you

understand the
course material

Q18| thorough 13| 9 3 25| 4.3 5 5 .96 (1.4K| 4.2 |49 |6.6K| 4.3 | 39

The instructor
demonstrated a

knowledge of the
subject

Q19 |instructor was 9 (11|{2|2| 1 |25( 4.0 4 4 11.06/1.4K| 4.1 | 37 |6.6K| 4.2 | 31

Overall, the

excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:| 16.00% (4 of 25)

no comments...

assigh homework to encourage studying

The course is well organized and the material was presented well

HIW N =

answering Questions in a better way because there is no one perfect

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

AL effectiveness

Response Rate: | 40.00% (10 of 25)

please try to have shorter exams.because when the exam gets long, it make our minds fatigue. so we
can not consenterate.

The instructor is really rude when answering the questions asked by the students. He should be glad that
people ask qusetions,but his behavior prevents us from asking anything! He should be aware of what he
does and that when he embaresses somene in the class ,it is really bad.

i think solving more questions would be more effective in understanding the course. also providing help
sessions before the midterm, would help the students to know what question should they expect on the
midterm.

The lectures and notes provided were excellent and easy to read through

He should be more respectful and understanding

He is very angry instructor. He doesn't allow us to ask. Once we asked him a question ( he may see it
silly), he will start shouting on us. He cannot tolerate any wrong answers. He have to somke at least one
ciggarette before the class, otherwise, he may Kkill us.

The professor is really rude and has no respect of what so over to anyone. he makes the students feel
stupid when they ask him questions, nothing is really up to his standards

the prof might have put his effort teaching this course..but his classes were boring and without any
interactions between student.i didnt get anythng of the course
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10 | please when someone ask a question, even if it was a stupid question answer him, donot get angry on it
and say you will no answer

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

A Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|8.00% (2 of 25)

1 [ no comments

2 | no comment

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate: | 12.00% (3 of 25)

1 [ no comments

2 | Quit smoking and try to be cool and calm

Thank you for this course , I hope to take other courses with you in the near future.

3 | I really admire your care for your material , but dont you think that it isn't worth it to get nervous on
students that don't share your caring about the material.
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